Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 247
Ball Valves and PTFE Tape
Brass Ball Valves
Applications
• Isolation of Valve hurdles
• End of line flushing
Features
• Pressure rating: 1035 kPa
• Construction Material:
 Nickel plated Brass body
 Stainless steel handle and nut
• FBSP threads
PVC Ball Valves
Applications
• Isolation of Valve hurdles
• End of line flushing
Features
• Pressure rating: 1035 kPa
• Construction Material:
 ABS handle, PVC body and ball
 EPDM seat seal and O-Ring
• BSPF threads
PTFE Tape
• 12 mm wide × 10 metre roll
• 25 mm wide × 10 metre roll
• Heavy duty 0.3 grams per cubic
centimetre
 Extra Heavy Duty Pink
 Plumbers Tape
• 12 mm wide × 10 metre roll
• 0.1 mm thick, pink tape
Ordering Information
Code Description
101BBV15S 15 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV20S 20 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV25S 25 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV32S 32 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV40S 40 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV50S 50 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV80S 80 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
101BBV100S 100 mm BSPF Brass Ball Valve
Ordering Information
Code Description
101PBVT15 15 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT20 20 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT25 25 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT32 32 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT40 40 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT50 50 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT80 80 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
101PBVT100 100 mm BSPF PVC ball valve
Ordering Information
Code Description
101TT12 10 metre roll × 12 mm wide PTFE Tape
101TT25 10 metre roll × 25 mm wide PTFE Tape
101TT12P 12 mm × 10 m Extra Heavy Duty Pink Plumbers Tape
Brass Ball Valves
PVC Ball Valves
PTFE Tape
R